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I part Monday 23.07.2007. 23, 07, 2007 - 9:00

No. 1   400m Freestyle  Women  16 years and less 23.7.07
FINA 2004

Yr Code Pts.PrelimsA-Final Final

1. Radicke Melanie 93 Germany 4:26.12 4:21.11 833
50m: 29.73 29.73 150m: 1:35.71 33.54 250m: 2:42.63 33.26 350m: 3:49.47 33.28

100m: 1:02.17 32.44 200m: 2:09.37 33.66 300m: 3:16.19 33.56 400m: 4:21.11 31.64

2. Willmott Aimee 93 Great Britain 4:24.84 4:21.40 830
50m: -:--.-- 150m: -:--.-- 250m: -:--.-- 350m: -:--.--

100m: 1:03.06 200m: 2:09.50 300m: 3:16.04 400m: 4:21.40

3. Murphy Grainne 93 Ireland 4:25.62 4:21.89 825
50m: 30.32 30.32 150m: 1:35.98 33.17 250m: 2:42.64 33.28 350m: 3:49.76 33.37

100m: 1:02.81 32.49 200m: 2:09.36 33.38 300m: 3:16.39 33.75 400m: 4:21.89 32.13

4. Kapas Boglarka 93 Hungary 4:25.56 4:26.58 791
50m: 30.59 30.59 150m: 1:36.36 33.45 250m: 2:44.59 34.49 350m: 3:53.42 34.55

100m: 1:02.91 32.32 200m: 2:10.10 33.74 300m: 3:18.87 34.28 400m: 4:26.58 33.16

5. Faustova Antonina 93 Russia 4:28.03 4:27.57 774
50m: 30.34 30.34 150m: 1:37.43 34.14 250m: 2:46.53 34.56 350m: 3:55.43 34.38

100m: 1:03.29 32.95 200m: 2:11.97 34.54 300m: 3:21.05 34.52 400m: 4:27.57 32.14

6. Masini Luccetti Chiara 93 Italy 4:27.27 4:27.84 776
50m: 30.46 30.46 150m: 1:37.74 34.33 250m: 2:46.86 34.78 350m: 3:56.03 34.48

100m: 1:03.41 32.95 200m: 2:12.08 34.34 300m: 3:21.55 34.69 400m: 4:27.84 31.81

7. Bezan Ursa 94 Slovenia 4:27.60 4:29.06 773
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:37.44 33.91 250m: 2:46.01 34.49 350m: 3:55.03 34.53

100m: 1:03.53 32.96 200m: 2:11.52 34.08 300m: 3:20.50 34.49 400m: 4:29.06 34.03

8. Basaraba Andrea 93 Serbia 4:29.07 4:30.88 761
50m: 30.94 30.94 150m: 1:37.85 34.00 250m: 2:46.92 34.82 350m: 3:56.92 35.06

100m: 1:03.85 32.91 200m: 2:12.10 34.25 300m: 3:21.86 34.94 400m: 4:30.88 33.96

B-Final

9. Dasca Claudia 94 Spain 4:31.39 4:28.61 765
50m: -:--.-- 150m: -:--.-- 250m: -:--.-- 350m: 3:55.79 34.48

100m: 1:04.38 200m: 2:12.46 300m: 3:21.31 400m: 4:28.61 32.82
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10. Veloso Maria 93 Portugal 4:37.06 4:30.37 750
50m: 31.69 31.69 150m: 1:39.07 33.98 250m: 2:47.62 34.48 350m: 3:56.73 34.70

100m: 1:05.09 33.40 200m: 2:13.14 34.07 300m: 3:22.03 34.41 400m: 4:30.37 33.64

11. Jalsoee Pernille 93 Denmark 4:33.52 4:31.70 739
50m: 31.13 31.13 150m: 1:38.66 34.34 250m: 2:47.74 34.49 350m: 3:57.51 35.03

100m: 1:04.32 33.19 200m: 2:13.25 34.59 300m: 3:22.48 34.74 400m: 4:31.70 34.19

12. Wegria Sarah 93 Belgium 4:38.32 4:32.54 732
50m: 30.86 30.86 150m: 1:39.32 34.39 250m: 2:47.88 34.44 350m: 3:58.22 34.84

100m: 1:04.93 34.07 200m: 2:13.44 34.12 300m: 3:23.38 35.50 400m: 4:32.54 34.32

13. Giresunlu Yesim 93 Turkey 4:35.89 4:33.77 722
50m: 31.39 31.39 150m: 1:39.73 34.81 250m: 2:49.07 34.81 350m: -:--.--

100m: 1:04.92 33.53 200m: 2:14.26 34.53 300m: 3:24.25 35.18 400m: 4:33.77

14. Ala-Seppala Annina 93 Finland 4:40.75 4:35.45 709
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:40.76 35.22 250m: 2:51.41 35.60 350m: 4:02.47 35.82

100m: 1:05.54 34.35 200m: 2:15.81 35.05 300m: 3:26.65 35.24 400m: 4:35.45 32.98

15. Kucerova Klara 93 Czech Republic 4:38.96 4:36.34 702
50m: 31.80 31.80 150m: 1:40.17 34.42 250m: 2:50.45 35.47 350m: 4:01.82 35.71

100m: 1:05.75 33.95 200m: 2:14.98 34.81 300m: 3:26.11 35.66 400m: 4:36.34 34.52

16. Plestina Dora 93 Croatia 4:41.52 4:42.26 664
50m: 31.41 31.41 150m: 1:40.52 34.94 250m: 2:52.41 35.94 350m: 4:06.53 37.10

100m: 1:05.58 34.17 200m: 2:16.47 35.95 300m: 3:29.43 37.02 400m: 4:42.26 35.73

17. Praniess Lisa 93 Austria 4:42.63 657
50m: 31.66 31.66 150m: 1:41.27 35.28 250m: 2:53.33 36.29 350m: 4:06.76 36.69

100m: 1:05.99 34.33 200m: 2:17.04 35.77 300m: 3:30.07 36.74 400m: 4:42.63 35.87

18. Nuber Elisabeta 93 Romania 4:42.69 656
50m: 31.84 31.84 150m: 1:41.71 35.51 250m: 2:54.13 36.17 350m: 4:07.20 36.46

100m: 1:06.20 34.36 200m: 2:17.96 36.25 300m: 3:30.74 36.61 400m: 4:42.69 35.49

19. Banziger Jennifer 93 Switzerland 4:43.59 650
50m: 31.15 31.15 150m: 1:40.97 35.53 250m: 2:54.21 36.65 350m: 4:07.71 36.60

100m: 1:05.44 34.29 200m: 2:17.56 36.59 300m: 3:31.11 36.90 400m: 4:43.59 35.88

20. Pappa Vasiliki 94 Greece 4:44.21 646
50m: 32.07 32.07 150m: 1:42.49 35.42 250m: 2:55.56 36.32 350m: 4:08.20 36.17

100m: 1:07.07 35.00 200m: 2:19.24 36.75 300m: 3:32.03 36.47 400m: 4:44.21 36.01
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21. Kowalska Agata 93 Poland 4:44.32 645
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:42.89 36.58 250m: 2:56.06 36.25 350m: 4:08.25 35.89

100m: 1:06.31 35.31 200m: 2:19.81 36.92 300m: 3:32.36 36.30 400m: 4:44.32 36.07

22. Horn Emelie 94 Sweden 4:47.74 622
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:44.65 36.57 250m: 2:58.86 36.89 350m: 4:12.52 36.63

100m: 1:08.08 35.64 200m: 2:21.97 37.32 300m: 3:35.89 37.03 400m: 4:47.74 35.22

23. Vilhjalmsdottir Karen Sif 93 Iceland 4:51.33 599
50m: 32.00 32.00 150m: 1:45.14 37.44 250m: 2:59.72 36.88 350m: 4:14.46 36.81

100m: 1:07.70 35.70 200m: 2:22.84 37.70 300m: 3:37.65 37.93 400m: 4:51.33 36.87

24. Tomeckova Karin 93 Slovakia 4:53.43 587
50m: 32.15 32.15 150m: 1:44.39 36.83 250m: 3:00.96 38.57 350m: 4:16.96 37.95

100m: 1:07.56 35.41 200m: 2:22.39 38.00 300m: 3:39.01 38.05 400m: 4:53.43 36.47

25. Apcinikovaite Monika 93 Lithuania 4:55.19 576
50m: 32.09 32.09 150m: 1:45.12 37.10 250m: 3:01.21 37.89 350m: 4:18.06 38.36

100m: 1:08.02 35.93 200m: 2:23.32 38.20 300m: 3:39.70 38.49 400m: 4:55.19 37.13

26. Cravceno Aliona 93 Moldova 4:59.18 553
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:45.69 37.80 250m: 3:03.25 38.73 350m: -:--.--

100m: 1:07.89 35.94 200m: 2:24.52 38.83 300m: 3:42.67 39.42 400m: 4:59.18

27. Smirnova Julia 94 Estonia 5:04.16 527
50m: 32.10 32.10 150m: 1:45.83 37.39 250m: 3:04.82 39.74 350m: 4:24.96 39.84

100m: 1:08.44 36.34 200m: 2:25.08 39.25 300m: 3:45.12 40.30 400m: 5:04.16 39.20

28. Tsypin Alisia 93 Israel 5:04.85 523
50m: 32.94 32.94 150m: 1:49.05 39.06 250m: 3:08.05 39.09 350m: -:--.--

100m: 1:09.99 37.05 200m: 2:28.96 39.91 300m: 3:47.55 39.50 400m: 5:04.85

29. Micevska Irma 93 FYRM 5:09.30 501
50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:49.29 38.63 250m: 3:09.09 39.98 350m: 4:30.17 40.23

100m: 1:10.66 37.55 200m: 2:29.11 39.82 300m: 3:49.94 40.85 400m: 5:09.30 39.13

30. Suric Sandra 93 Bosnia Herzegov 5:38.90 381
50m: 33.65 33.65 150m: 1:58.54 44.03 250m: 3:27.99 44.46 350m: -:--.--

100m: 1:14.51 40.86 200m: 2:43.53 44.99 300m: 4:11.76 43.77 400m: 5:38.90
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No. 2   100m Freestyle  Men  16 years and less 23.7.07
FINA 2004

Yr Code Pts.Prelims 50m 100mA-Final Final

1. Izotov Danila 91 Russia 52.14 51.23 838 25.07 26.16
2. Donin Francesco 91 Italy 52.88 51.49 825 24.91 26.58
3. Pelagie Nosy 91 France 52.55 51.88 807 25.51 26.37
4. Kozma Dominik 91 Hungary 52.13 52.57 795 10.57 42.00
5. Ax Joel 91 Germany 53.11 52.59 775 25.65 26.94
6. Van Dooren Erik 91 Switzerland 52.69 52.98 770 25.67 27.31
7. Otlowski Aleksy 91 Poland 52.95 53.14 759 25.79 27.35
8. Johansson Johan 91 Sweden 53.21 53.58 748 25.63 27.95

B-Final

9. Parris Thomas 91 Great Britain 53.64 53.08 753 26.19 26.89
10. Kikilis Michail 91 Greece 53.44 53.41 740 25.99 27.42
11. Vandevelde Axel 91 Belgium 53.22 53.46 748
12. Baryshok Vitaliy 91 Ukraine 53.82 53.80 724 26.12 27.68
13. Janssen Patrick 91 Netherlands 54.07 53.96 717 26.53 27.43
14. Koenig Juergen 91 Austria 54.14 53.97 717 26.06 27.91
15. Pedersen Frederik Siem 91 Denmark 53.98 54.05 716 26.13 27.92
16. Medo Milan 91 Slovakia 54.26 54.99 705 26.89 28.10

17. Sagmeister Rok 92 Slovenia 54.27 705 25.92 28.35
18. Krnic Luka 91 Croatia 54.37 701 25.79 28.58
19. Ledl Michal 91 Czech Republic 54.40 700 25.53 28.87

Celik Doga 91 Turkey 54.40 700 26.06 28.34
21. Fernandes Carlos 91 Spain 54.50 696 26.80 27.70
22. Hajdar Ensar 91 Bosnia Herzegov 54.66 690 26.27 28.39
23. Allonen Severi 91 Finland 54.72 688 26.48 28.24
24. Buividas Deividas 91 Lithuania 54.74 687 25.48 29.26
25. Barysau Ihar 91 Belarus 55.02 677 26.04 28.98
26. Vaz Luis 91 Portugal 55.06 675 26.14 28.92
27. Tatar Gheorghe Cristian 91 Romania 55.34 665 26.50 28.84
28. Rozensteins Reinis 91 Latvia 55.43 662 26.41 29.02
29. Konarski Dimitar 91 Bulgaria 55.82 648 25.84 29.98
30. Tiidla Marko 91 Estonia 56.25 633 26.73 29.52
31. Zhurablov Yakov Yan 92 Israel 56.64 620 27.32 29.32
32. Cunat Rodriguez Oriol 92 Andorra 57.68 587 27.95 29.73
33. Bozinovic Marko 92 Serbia 58.19 572 27.03 31.16
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34. Aghayev Nazim 91 Azerbaijan 58.27 570 27.45 30.82
35. Kjartansson Orn Viljar 91 Iceland 58.92 551 27.17 31.75
36. Pepaj Jon 91 Albania 1:03.25 445

No. 3   100m Butterfly  Women  14 years and less 23.7.07
FINA 2004

Yr Code Pts.Prelims 50m 100mA-Final Final

1. Di Pietro Silvia 93 Italy 1:01.98 1:00.60 861 30.61 29.99
2. Sjostrom Sarah 93 Sweden 1:01.99 1:00.69 857 28.11 32.58
3. Ward Sophie 94 Great Britain 1:04.14 1:02.56 783 29.27 33.29
4. Foldhazi Zsofia 93 Hungary 1:04.33 1:03.36 753 30.53 32.83
5. Ignacio Judith 94 Spain 1:04.23 1:03.53 747 30.25 33.28
6. Kalla Lena 93 Germany 1:04.13 1:03.61 744 30.44 33.17
7. Olczak Mirela 93 Poland 1:04.53 1:04.01 731 30.16 33.85
8. Refn Mie 93 Denmark 1:04.40 1:04.84 717 31.30 33.54

B-Final

9. Listopadova Katarina 93 Slovakia 1:04.70 1:01.85 810 29.29 32.56
10. Wahart Juliette 93 France 1:06.33 1:03.73 740 30.09 33.64
11. Zimin Anat 93 Israel 1:04.66 1:03.89 735 30.09 33.80
12. Yevchak Anna 93 Ukraine 1:04.72 1:04.32 720 31.26 33.06
13. Yakunina Aleksandra 93 Russia 1:04.89 1:04.48 715 30.21 34.27
14. Hajdinjak Katja 93 Slovenia 1:05.54 1:05.66 681 30.87 34.79
15. Polychroniadi Stefania 93 Greece 1:06.24 1:06.19 661 30.94 35.25
16. Heyburn Emily 93 Ireland 1:05.93 1:06.47 669 31.94 34.53

17. Kneppers Andrea 93 Netherlands 1:06.46 653 29.76 36.70
18. Cruz Sara 93 Portugal 1:06.80 643 31.80 35.00
19. Akarsu Melisa 93 Turkey 1:07.00 637 31.85 35.15
20. Kylliainen Tanja 93 Finland 1:07.62 620 30.86 36.76
21. Cosyns Yana 93 Belgium 1:07.94 611 32.78 35.16
22. Macavei Carina Bianca 94 Romania 1:08.26 602 32.07 36.19
23. Klemenzdottir Soffia 93 Iceland 1:08.33 601 31.13 37.20
24. Mouka Palina 93 Belarus 1:08.44 598 30.72 37.72
25. Hemmzackova Barbora 93 Czech Republic 1:09.00 583 31.91 37.09
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26. Runtas Mia 93 Croatia 1:09.66 567 32.14 37.52
27. Paas Mariliis 93 Estonia 1:12.51 503 33.01 39.50
28. Mioc Anja 93 Serbia 1:13.37 485 35.14 38.23
29. Suric Sandra 93 Bosnia Herzegov 1:29.30 269 40.22 49.08

DNS Cravceno Aliona 93 Moldova

No. 4   200m Backstroke  Men  16 years and less 23.7.07
FINA 2004

Yr Code Pts.Prelims 50m 100m 150m 200mA-Final Final

1. Kawecki Radoslaw 91 Poland 2:07.94 2:05.36 807 29.91 31.59 32.44 31.42
2. Zambo Balazs 92 Hungary 2:07.02 2:06.32 788 30.59 31.83 32.60 31.30
3. Junefelt Linus 92 Sweden 2:07.22 2:07.13 773 30.41 32.03 33.10 31.59
4. Petric Jan Karel 91 Slovenia 2:06.73 2:07.45 781 30.36 32.11 32.97 32.01
5. John Adam 91 Great Britain 2:08.29 2:07.62 764 30.55 31.99 33.05 32.03
6. Muzek Mateo 92 Croatia 2:08.43 2:08.02 757 30.13 32.33 33.16 32.40
7. Kosmynin Pavel 91 Russia 2:06.05 2:08.13 793 31.20 31.88 35.23 29.82
8. Liekis Dominykas 91 Lithuania 2:10.55 2:11.34 714 31.73 33.02 33.52 33.07

B-Final

9. Fanti Rovetta Marco 91 Italy 2:11.20 2:06.68 782 29.44 31.42 32.44 33.38
10. Peter Alexander 91 Germany 2:13.80 2:10.57 714 30.50 33.13 33.87 33.07
11. Kopelev Jonatan 91 Israel 2:11.44 2:10.93 708 31.57 32.96 33.94 32.46
12. Gonzalez Angel 91 Spain 2:11.15 2:11.53 704 34.09 32.15
13. Blaga R. 91 Romania 2:14.06 2:13.91 662 32.15 33.81 34.32 33.63
14. Bellemans Gauthier 91 France 2:12.48 2:14.00 683 30.88 33.63 35.16 34.33
15. Munsters Arvid 92 Netherlands 2:13.38 2:14.83 670 30.48 33.98 34.98 35.39
16. Stacchiotti Raphael 92 Luxembourg 2:14.79 2:15.05 649 31.06 33.72 35.11 35.16

17. Kucharik Denis 91 Slovakia 2:15.25 642 30.62 33.33 35.91 35.39
18. Ensor William 91 Ireland 2:15.39 640 32.46 35.29 34.27 33.37
19. Shtanko Maksiym 91 Ukraine 2:15.64 637 30.81 33.63 35.50 35.70
20. Queiros Samuel 91 Portugal 2:16.05 631 31.24 33.99 35.32 35.50
21. Scheruebl Markus 92 Austria 2:16.10 630 31.81 34.04 36.11 34.14
22. Plavchyan Khachik 91 Armenia 2:17.22 615 30.52 34.55 36.22 35.93
23. Jariga Deniss 92 Latvia 2:18.66 596 30.73 34.72 36.54 36.67
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Yr Code Pts.Time 50m 100m 150m 200m

24. Muller M. 92 Switzerland 2:18.71 595 31.67 34.80 35.95 36.29
25. Koukoulidis A. 91 Greece 2:19.50 585 32.02 35.81 36.04 35.63
26. Vulesevic Igor 92 Serbia 2:19.69 583 31.72 35.59 36.13 36.25
27. Blazevski Marko 92 FYRM 2:20.10 578 33.18 35.22 35.94 35.76
28. Parkkamaki Lasse 91 Finland 2:21.01 567 32.57 35.62 36.62 36.20
29. Celik Doga 91 Turkey 2:21.66 559 31.74 35.29 37.27 37.36
30. Mirt Maksim 92 Estonia 2:21.86 557 31.76 34.14 37.35 38.61
31. Kavalkou Aliaksandr 92 Belarus 2:22.47 549 32.72 34.34 36.59 38.82
32. Alic Zlatko 92 Bosnia Herzegov2:28.37 486 32.04 37.01 39.92 39.40

No. 5   200m Breaststroke  Women  14 years and less 23.7.07
FINA 2004

Yr Code Pts.Prelims 50m 100m 150m 200mA-Final Final

1. Gabrieli Pamela 94 Italy 2:37.00 2:34.58 806 36.14 37.62
2. Laukkanen Noora 93 Finland 2:37.76 2:36.31 779 36.61 40.46 39.70 39.54
3. Temesszentandrasi E.93 Hungary 2:40.21 2:37.73 759 37.35 39.05 41.83 39.50
4. Lofgren-Bengtson E. 93 Sweden 2:38.17 2:38.31 752 37.96 39.75 41.33 39.27
5. Vozel Tjasa 94 Slovenia 2:41.76 2:40.15 725 38.20 40.63 40.55 40.77
6. Draganov-Cordas S. 94 Serbia 2:41.88 2:40.71 717 37.37 41.04 41.31 40.99
7. Lewinska Karolina 93 Poland 2:42.61 2:41.28 710 37.08 41.27 40.95 41.98
8. Kistenmacher Janina93 Germany 2:43.14 2:43.08 686 38.33 40.54 43.57 40.64

B-Final

9. Glozmekova D. 93 Slovakia 2:45.25 2:42.79 690 37.62 40.85 42.82 41.50
10. Planchard Caroline 93 France 2:44.81 2:42.84 689 38.38 40.88
11. Michalaka M. 93 Greece 2:45.50 2:44.35 671 38.44 41.80 42.92 41.19
12. Dobrin Alexandra 93 Romania 2:47.94 2:45.62 655 38.02 41.57
13. Kazakeviciute Urte 93 Lithuania 2:44.83 2:46.01 665 36.89 42.63 42.84 43.65
14. Gutierrez Teresa 93 Spain 2:44.86 2:46.78 664 37.83 42.57 43.40 42.98
15. Sazonova Mariya 93 Ukraine 2:48.06 2:47.26 636 40.10 42.64 41.82 42.70
16. Sulic Mabel 93 Croatia 2:47.65 2:47.86 632 38.74 42.38 44.33 42.41

17. Kristiansen Siri Eva 93 Norway 2:46.38 Scratch 646 38.02 41.68 42.69 43.99
18. Waltzing Aurelie 93 Luxembourg 2:48.18 626 39.38 42.24 43.85 42.71
19. Muncheva Hristina 93 Bulgaria 2:49.77 608 40.25 43.69 43.17 42.66
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Yr Code Pts.Time 50m 100m 150m 200m

20. Robalo Claudia 93 Portugal 2:49.81 608 38.86 43.84 43.86 43.25
21. Hedegaard F. 93 Denmark 2:50.31 603 37.15 43.70 44.87 44.59
22. Konig Saskia 94 Switzerland 2:50.46 601 36.98 42.71 45.67 45.10
23. Koksalan Melis 93 Turkey 2:50.55 600 40.02 43.63 44.23 42.67
24. Blazevska Vera 94 FYRM 2:50.71 598 37.84 44.20 45.08 43.59
25. Trotskaya Dziana 93 Belarus 2:52.54 580 38.48 43.51 44.66 45.89
26. Pallas Maria 93 Estonia 2:53.12 574 37.34 42.99 46.10 46.69
27. Zaiser Lisa 94 Austria 2:53.64 569 39.50 45.23 45.34 43.57
28. Broka Elina 93 Latvia 2:54.91 556 39.64 44.04 44.75 46.48
29. Hansen Bryndis Run 93 Iceland 2:55.69 549 38.41 45.00 45.68 46.60
30. Tanasienco E. 93 Moldova 2:57.55 532 38.66 43.65 47.56 47.68
31. Licina Nejra 94 Bosnia Herzegov2:59.14 518 39.15 45.50 46.85 47.64

No. 6   200m Individual Medley  Men  16 years and less 23.7.07
FINA 2004

Yr Code Pts.Prelims 50m 100m 150m 200mA-Final Final

1. Pavoni Roberto 91 Great Britain 2:07.58 2:06.96 818 27.55 32.42
2. Kozma Dominik 91 Hungary 2:10.78 2:07.03 817 26.85 34.92 35.96 29.30
3. Cieslak Marcin 92 Poland 2:08.46 2:08.30 793 27.19 33.47 36.74 30.90
4. Strelnikov Sergey 91 Russia 2:09.82 2:09.27 775 27.66 33.85 37.52 30.24
5. Suvorau Yury 91 Belarus 2:11.58 2:10.85 747 27.90 34.00 38.18 30.77
6. Arnicke Troy 91 Germany 2:11.43 2:10.92 746 27.86 35.16 37.07 30.83
7. Hjelm Mans 92 Sweden 2:11.24 2:11.19 742 29.89 32.38 39.20 29.72
8. Dujam Sablic 92 Croatia 2:11.67 2:11.64 734 27.76 33.01 40.43 30.44

B-Final

9. Pelizzari Matteo 91 Italy 2:13.26 2:08.60 787 28.09 34.42 36.18 29.91
10. Hayet Nimrod 91 Israel 2:12.44 2:10.18 759 31.87 29.09 38.98 30.24
11. Olkhovik Vadym 91 Ukraine 2:13.31 2:11.35 739 27.66 34.03 38.43 31.23
12. Marin Rafel Antonio 91 Spain 2:14.66 2:13.44 705 28.95 35.78 37.83 30.88
13. Coton Quentin 91 France 2:14.09 2:13.76 700 28.97 34.81 39.39 30.59
14. Maly Jakub 92 Czech Republic 2:13.73 2:15.19 700 28.44 35.24 39.59 31.92
15. Vidmar Jure 92 Slovenia 2:15.43 2:16.40 674 29.56 35.16 40.38 31.30
16. Tudose Constantin 91 Romania 2:16.62 2:18.91 657 30.41 35.40 42.78 30.32
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Continuation No. 6  200m Individual Medley  Men  16 years and less

Yr Code Pts.Time 50m 100m 150m 200m

17. Stacchiotti Raphael 92 Luxembourg 2:15.69 Scratch 670 28.89 34.80 39.69 32.31
18. Oliveira Miguel 91 Portugal 2:16.76 655 28.85 37.47 39.27 31.17
19. Kozlovskij Igor 92 Lithuania 2:17.81 640 29.26 38.25 38.29 32.01
20. Juopperi Sami 92 Finland 2:18.13 635 29.64 34.41 41.17 32.91
21. Spasov Marko 92 Serbia 2:18.80 626 28.89 34.61 44.07 31.23
22. Medo Milan 91 Slovakia 2:18.83 626 29.58 35.27 42.63 31.35
23. Katrantzis Christos 92 Greece 2:18.84 626 29.18 35.22 42.98 31.46
24. Mtvralashvili Giorgi 92 Georgia 2:19.91 611 29.79 36.00 43.36 30.76
25. Blazevski Marko 92 FYRM 2:21.45 592 30.28 36.11 42.08 32.98
26. Parubtsisen Ilja 91 Estonia 2:22.04 584 30.71 36.75 41.41 33.17
27. Altinok Emre 91 Turkey 2:23.71 564 29.04 36.66 43.11 34.90
28. Viljusis Eduards 91 Latvia 2:24.56 554 29.46 36.42 45.06 33.62
29. Boneta Seko Jaume 91 Andorra 2:28.42 512 30.66 39.90 45.61 32.25
30. Mesrobovich Vichen 91 Bulgaria 2:29.27 503 28.60 39.35 46.69 34.63
DQ Traustason Hrafn 92 Iceland 29.46 38.94 38.14
DQ Hajdar Ensar 91 Bosnia Herzegov 28.53 37.00 39.73

No. 7   4 x 100m Freestyle Relay  Women  14 years and less 23.7.07
FINA 2004

Code Pts.PrelimsA-Final Final

1. Germany Germany 3:57.20 3:54.64 810
Radicke Melanie 93 28.30 58.85 Reinhold Juliane 94 59.36
Lippok Silke 94 27.70 57.54 Schmiedel Paulina 93 58.89

2. Great Britain Great Britain 3:57.59 3:55.89 797
Ellis Lucy 93 28.90 58.78 Ward Sophie 94 28.00 59.14
Graham Emma 93 27.58 57.69 King Stephanie 93 27.97 1:00.28

3. Sweden Sweden 3:57.99 3:57.01 786
Ericsson Lovisa 93 28.07 58.89 Lindkvist Josefin 93 28.16 59.13
Sjostrom Sarah 93 27.14 57.32 Lindborg Ida 94 28.48 1:01.67

4. Italy Italy 3:59.63 3:57.95 776
Villani Nicole 93 28.38 59.02 Trombetti Luisa 93 29.50 1:01.37
Di Pietro Silvia 93 27.65 57.52 Masini Luccetti Chiara 93 28.56 1:00.04
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Continuation No. 7  4 x 100m Freestyle Relay  Women  14 years and less

Code Pts.Time

5. Hungary Hungary 3:59.56 3:58.77 768
Dobar Eva 93 27.94 58.84 Foldhazi Zsofia 93 28.48 59.51
Kapas Boglarka 93 29.26 1:01.59 Bucz Agnes 93 28.11 58.83

6. Russia Russia 4:03.62 4:00.23 754
Orlova Alevtina 93 29.11 1:00.22 Yakunina Aleksandra 93
Artemova Vera 93 29.04 Baydalova Svetlana 94 27.69 59.21

7. Poland Poland 4:02.65 4:02.82 732
Pawlaczek Natalia 93 28.84 59.00 Olczak Mirela 93 30.41 1:01.41
Radlinska Marcelina 93 29.39 1:01.53 Kowalska Agata 93 28.93 1:00.88

8. Switzerland Switzerland 4:03.23 4:03.64 727
Villars Danielle Carmen 93 28.71 59.63 Puppin Fabienne Asuka 94 28.88 1:00.70
Konig Saskia 94 28.75 1:01.51 Banziger Jennifer 93 29.11 1:01.80

9. Ukraine Ukraine 4:04.11 719
Zevina Daryna 94 29.06 1:00.54 Yevchak Anna 93 29.57 1:01.42
Motos Kseniya 93 29.62 1:02.47 Tereshchenko Mariya 93 28.31 59.68

10. Slovenia Slovenia 4:04.59 715
Bezan Ursa 94 29.12 1:00.84 Miler Tamara 94 28.65 1:00.76
Hajdinjak Katja 93 28.47 59.82 Pesl Teja 94 29.75 1:03.17

11. Belgium Belgium 4:06.25 700
Kraus Celine 93 30.37 58.18 Vanneste Joni 93
Bomon Ruby 93 33.59 Wegria Sarah 93

12. Spain Spain 4:07.77 688
Ignacio Judith 94 29.09 1:00.53 Rivera Angela 93 29.38 1:02.66
Dasca Claudia 94 30.06 1:02.26 Serqueira Sofia Ayelen 93 29.54 1:02.32

13. Finland Finland 4:08.60 681
Kylliainen Tanja 93 30.08 1:02.76 Ala-Seppala Annina 93 28.74 1:00.35
Aschan Patricia 94 29.99 1:01.99 Laukkanen Noora 93 30.23 1:03.50

14. Czech Republic Czech Republic 4:09.64 672
Kucerova Klara 93 29.90 1:02.01 Zavadova Barbora 93 29.37 1:02.27
Hemmzackova Barbora 93 29.98 1:02.73 Pazutova Kristyna 94 30.01 1:02.63

15. Greece Greece 4:09.67 672
Iakovidou Themida 94 29.28 1:00.53 Michalaka Maria-Georgia 93 31.74 1:06.06
Pappa Vasiliki 94 29.83 1:02.84 Vareltzidou Eleni 93 28.59 1:00.24
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Continuation No. 7  4 x 100m Freestyle Relay  Women  14 years and less

Code Pts.Time

16. Portugal Portugal 4:11.80 655
Cruz Sara 93 30.57 1:02.70 Rodrigues Joana 93 28.08 1:00.97
Resende Margarida 93 29.50 1:04.70 Santos Joana 93 30.00 1:03.43

17. Croatia Croatia 4:12.17 652
Plestina Dora 93 29.78 1:02.95 Runtas Mia 93 30.65 1:03.61
Bednjanec Doroteja 93 28.88 1:01.53 Nola Helena 93 29.66 1:04.08

18. Iceland Iceland 4:12.43 650
Vilhjalmsdottir Karen Sif 93 30.85 1:03.09 Hansen Bryndis Run 93 29.37 1:03.47
Klemenzdottir Soffia 93 29.44 1:02.13 Saemundsdottir Svandis Thora93 30.69 1:03.74

19. Serbia Serbia 4:15.69 626
Basaraba Andrea 93 29.88 1:02.15 Ivancevic Milica 94 31.35 1:07.30
Draganov-Cordas Stefanija94 31.25 1:05.40 Joksimovic Marija 93 28.73 1:00.84

20. Turkey Turkey 4:17.29 614
Damar Ilayida 93 30.39 1:03.76 Giresunlu Yesim 93 31.95 1:06.28
Eroglu Merve 94 30.68 1:03.78 Bozkurt Gizem 93 30.62 1:03.47

21. Estonia Estonia 4:20.25 593
Pallas Maria 93 30.06 1:03.34 Smirnova Julia 94 31.04 1:05.27
Lodi Lisa 93 30.81 1:05.06 Kurenkova Anastassia 93 30.99 1:06.58

22. Romania Romania 4:20.91 589
Micle Andreea Maria 94 30.60 1:03.54 Asimine Alecsandra Valentina Andreea93 31.99 1:07.13
Macavei Carina Bianca 94 31.49 1:05.24 Nuber Elisabeta 93 31.24 1:05.00

DQ Belarus Belarus
Trotskaya Dziana 93 30.82 1:05.04 Sauchanka Viktoryia 93
Mouka Palina 93 28.60 Drozd Darya 93
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No. 8   4 x 100m Freestyle Relay  Men  16 years and less 23.7.07
FINA 2004

Code Pts.PrelimsA-Final Final

1. Italy Italy 3:31.16 3:28.48 819
Donin Francesco 91 25.40 51.62 Toniato Andrea 91 41.15 52.67
Palladino Dario 91 52.62 Gimondi Fabio 91 24.55 51.57

2. Germany Germany 3:33.51 3:29.78 804
Ax Joel 91 05.34 Herrmann Melvin 92 24.79 51.86
Belzer Manuel 91 20.32 47.03 Barthel Soren 91 25.49 1:45.55

3. Belgium Belgium 3:34.16 3:32.41 774
Aerents Jasper 92 26.68 53.68 De Geeter Matthias 91 26.19 54.81
Dekoninck Dieter 91 24.47 52.34 Vandevelde Axel 91 24.42 51.58

4. Great Britain Great Britain 3:33.63 3:32.45 774
Shaw Adam 91 25.68 53.86 Parris Thomas 91 25.26 52.44
Kokorin Valentin 91 24.92 53.04 Butler Richard 91 25.21 53.11

5. Sweden Sweden 3:34.43 3:33.66 761
Johansson Johan 91 26.09 53.60 Junefelt Linus 92 25.52 53.57
Hjelm Mans 92 25.29 53.91 Thulin Jacob 91 24.70 52.58

6. Ukraine Ukraine 3:36.35 3:38.20 733
Kravets Mykhaylo 91 26.31 55.74 Vedernikov Vladyslav 91 25.74 54.05
Ioffe Oleksandr 91 25.85 54.34 Baryshok Vitaliy 91 26.02 54.07

DQ Croatia Croatia 3:35.63
Capan Hrvoje 91 25.99 52.35 Dujam Sablic 92 25.67 53.71
Krnic Luka 91 25.59 53.42 Muzek Mateo 92 25.13

DQ France France 3:35.82
Agnel Yannick 92 25.71 52.58 Dehandschoewercker Clement91 03.47 31.52
Haramboure Antton 91 21.80 Pelagie Nosy 91 25.60

9. Poland Poland 3:36.54 731
Otlowski Aleksy 91 26.26 54.38 Sokulski Jacek 91 26.08 54.20
Szamotulski Wojciech 91 25.76 53.53 Luczak Piotr 92 25.88 54.43

10. Switzerland Switzerland 3:37.01 726
Van Dooren Erik 91 26.48 54.17 Jacot-Descombes Duncan 91 24.96 53.45
Sunier Aurelien Jean-Bernard91 25.98 54.69 Kempter Joel 91 25.29 54.70
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Continuation No. 8  4 x 100m Freestyle Relay  Men  16 years and less

Code Pts.Time

11. Lithuania Lithuania 3:37.38 722
Duoblys Dovydas 91 26.28 54.83 Balandis Donatas 91 25.38 54.14
Jankauskas Sarunas 91 25.83 54.45 Buividas Deividas 91 25.43 53.96

12. Austria Austria 3:38.05 716
Koenig Juergen 91 26.37 54.06 Zluga Christian 91 26.03 54.40
Matitz Christof 91 26.12 54.97 Scheruebl Markus 92 26.08 54.62

13. Hungary Hungary 3:40.46 692
Szilagyi Adam 91 26.60 54.98 Szana Zsombor 92 26.56 55.29
Kiss Gabor 92 26.02 55.53 Bernek Peter 92 26.13 54.66

14. Finland Finland 3:41.33 684
Sola Mika 91 27.02 55.52 Leinonen Jussi 91 26.20 55.41
Juopperi Sami 92 26.99 56.23 Allonen Severi 91 26.36 54.17

15. Turkey Turkey 3:41.65 681
Altinok Mert 91 26.77 54.78 Altinok Emre 91 27.64 57.53
Celik Doga 91 25.92 53.99 Yoruker Yagiz 91 26.41 55.35

16. Spain Spain 3:41.90 679
Fernandes Carlos 91 26.80 54.82 Marin Rafel Antonio 91 25.98 55.00
Vera Alex 92 26.88 56.57 Benitez Sergio 91 26.09 55.51

17. Belarus Belarus 3:42.20 676
Mastouski Mikalai 91 26.83 56.73 Barysau Ihar 91 26.12 54.43
Suvorau Yury 91 27.08 55.49 Kostka Sviataslau 91 26.34 55.55

18. Greece Greece 3:43.67 663
Giokas Ioannis 91 26.05 53.49 Kosmas Dionisis 91 27.08 56.60
Koukoulidis Apostolos 91 27.88 58.22 Kikilis Michail 91 26.10 55.36

19. Bulgaria Bulgaria 3:44.46 656
Konarski Dimitar 91 27.15 55.35 Mesrobovich Vichen 91 26.49 55.88
Georgiev Mihail 91 28.22 56.81 Aydarski Ventsislav 91 26.47 56.42

20. Romania Romania 3:46.57 638
Tatar Gheorghe Cristian 91 26.40 55.02 State Mihai 91 27.77 57.85
Blaga Razvan Cosmin 91 28.36 57.73 Radu Marius 92 26.56 55.97

21. Estonia Estonia 3:46.88 635
Arru Marek 91 26.70 Parubtsisen Ilja 91
Naroskin Pavel 91 Tiidla Marko 91
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Continuation No. 8  4 x 100m Freestyle Relay  Men  16 years and less

Code Pts.Time

22. Serbia Serbia 3:47.67 629
Paskas Vladislav 92 27.27 57.56 Petronijevic Vanja 91 26.89 57.01
Sorak Stefan 92 26.44 56.21 Bozinovic Marko 92 27.16 56.89

23. Iceland Iceland 3:58.64 546
Jakobsson Sindri Thor 91 27.11 57.72 Arnarson Gunnar Orn 92 27.95 59.43
Kjartansson Orn Viljar 91 28.58 1:00.22 Traustason Hrafn 92 28.10 1:01.27

DQ Portugal Portugal
Vaz Luis 91 26.65 54.83 Vital Francisco 92 25.24 54.89
Goncalves Jose 91 26.33 55.15 Costa Rui 91

DNS Czech Republic Czech Republic
DNS Israel Israel
DNS Russia Russia

No. 9   400m Freestyle  Men  16 years and less 24.7.07
FINA 2004

Yr Code Pts.PrelimsA-Final Final

1. Izotov Danila 91 Russia 4:02.59 3:58.70 830
50m: 26.92 26.92 150m: 1:26.74 30.30 250m: 2:27.97 30.29 350m: 3:29.00 30.29

100m: 56.44 29.52 200m: 1:57.68 30.94 300m: 2:58.71 30.74 400m: 3:58.70 29.70

2. Pielowski Krzysztof 91 Poland 4:02.90 4:00.26 814
50m: 28.28 28.28 150m: 1:28.90 30.59 250m: 2:29.52 30.45 350m: 3:30.37 30.32

100m: 58.31 30.03 200m: 1:59.07 30.17 300m: 3:00.05 30.53 400m: 4:00.26 29.89

3. Bernek Peter 92 Hungary 4:03.68 4:01.19 804
50m: 27.95 27.95 150m: 1:26.98 30.08 250m: 2:29.06 30.66 350m: 3:30.89 30.71

100m: 56.90 28.95 200m: 1:58.40 31.42 300m: 3:00.18 31.12 400m: 4:01.19 30.30

4. Bayrak Thibault 91 France 4:02.74 4:04.11 789
50m: 27.79 27.79 150m: 1:28.42 30.29 250m: 2:30.50 31.13 350m: 3:33.25 31.31

100m: 58.13 30.34 200m: 1:59.37 30.95 300m: 3:01.94 31.44 400m: 4:04.11 30.86

5. Belzer Manuel 91 Germany 4:07.12 4:04.42 773
50m: 27.40 27.40 150m: 1:28.93 31.43 250m: 2:32.23 31.76 350m: 3:34.96 30.98

100m: 57.50 30.10 200m: 2:00.47 31.54 300m: 3:03.98 31.75 400m: 4:04.42 29.46
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Yr Code Pts.Time

6. Petric Jan Karel 91 Slovenia 4:04.78 4:07.35 769
50m: 27.96 27.96 150m: 1:29.22 30.99 250m: 2:32.21 31.56 350m: 3:36.17 32.15

100m: 58.23 30.27 200m: 2:00.65 31.43 300m: 3:04.02 31.81 400m: 4:07.35 31.18

7. Mills Daniel 91 Great Britain 4:02.84 4:07.67 788
50m: 28.20 28.20 150m: 1:29.45 30.95 250m: 2:32.50 31.65 350m: 3:36.56 31.92

100m: 58.50 30.30 200m: 2:00.85 31.40 300m: 3:04.64 32.14 400m: 4:07.67 31.11

8. Palladino Dario 91 Italy 4:05.04 4:12.27 767
50m: 28.12 28.12 150m: 1:30.18 31.39 250m: 2:34.06 32.09 350m: 3:39.59 32.85

100m: 58.79 30.67 200m: 2:01.97 31.79 300m: 3:06.74 32.68 400m: 4:12.27 32.68

B-Final

9. Costa Rui 91 Portugal 4:08.53 4:05.47 763
50m: 28.86 28.86 150m: 1:30.69 31.30 250m: 2:33.70 31.98 350m: 3:36.10 30.79

100m: 59.39 30.53 200m: 2:01.72 31.03 300m: 3:05.31 31.61 400m: 4:05.47 29.37

10. Giokas Ioannis 91 Greece 4:08.08 4:09.39 739
50m: 28.57 28.57 150m: 1:32.09 31.89 250m: 2:35.69 31.44 350m: 3:39.04 31.31

100m: 1:00.20 31.63 200m: 2:04.25 32.16 300m: 3:07.73 32.04 400m: 4:09.39 30.35

11. Stacchiotti Raphael 92 Luxembourg 4:14.44 4:10.07 722
50m: 28.42 28.42 150m: 1:31.49 31.92 250m: 2:36.02 32.58 350m: 3:39.94 32.02

100m: 59.57 31.15 200m: 2:03.44 31.95 300m: 3:07.92 31.90 400m: 4:10.07 30.13

12. Pedersen Frederik Siem 91 Denmark 4:10.41 4:10.53 719
50m: 28.47 28.47 150m: 1:31.20 31.47 250m: 2:35.26 32.25 350m: 3:40.43 32.70

100m: 59.73 31.26 200m: 2:03.01 31.81 300m: 3:07.73 32.47 400m: 4:10.53 30.10

13. Pagani Ivan 92 Switzerland 4:12.94 4:11.50 709
50m: 28.61 28.61 150m: 1:32.06 32.15 250m: 2:36.88 32.34 350m: 3:41.31 31.62

100m: 59.91 31.30 200m: 2:04.54 32.48 300m: 3:09.69 32.81 400m: 4:11.50 30.19

14. Fernandes Carlos 91 Spain 4:09.19 4:11.80 729
50m: 28.23 28.23 150m: 1:31.52 32.23 250m: 2:36.09 32.33 350m: 3:40.97 32.41

100m: 59.29 31.06 200m: 2:03.76 32.24 300m: 3:08.56 32.47 400m: 4:11.80 30.83

15. Allonen Severi 91 Finland 4:16.16 4:13.53 692
50m: 29.08 29.08 150m: 1:33.28 32.38 250m: 2:38.30 32.35 350m: 3:42.86 31.99

100m: 1:00.90 31.82 200m: 2:05.95 32.67 300m: 3:10.87 32.57 400m: 4:13.53 30.67

16. Mastouski Mikalai 91 Belarus 4:16.14 4:22.27 672
50m: 29.18 29.18 150m: 1:34.07 33.16 250m: 2:41.64 34.04 350m: 3:49.53 34.21

100m: 1:00.91 31.73 200m: 2:07.60 33.53 300m: 3:15.32 33.68 400m: 4:22.27 32.74
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Yr Code Pts.Time

17. Junefelt Linus 92 Sweden 4:08.76 Scratch 733
50m: 28.18 28.18 150m: 1:29.65 30.84 250m: 2:32.38 31.50 350m: 3:36.79 32.18

100m: 58.81 30.63 200m: 2:00.88 31.23 300m: 3:04.61 32.23 400m: 4:08.76 31.97

18. Vandevelde Axel 91 Belgium 4:16.26 671
50m: 28.79 28.79 150m: 1:33.66 33.08 250m: 2:39.35 33.01 350m: 3:45.24 32.84

100m: 1:00.58 31.79 200m: 2:06.34 32.68 300m: 3:12.40 33.05 400m: 4:16.26 31.02

19. Georgiev Mihail 91 Bulgaria 4:16.32 670
50m: 29.78 29.78 150m: 1:34.80 32.44 250m: 2:39.39 32.90 350m: 3:45.29 32.76

100m: 1:02.36 32.58 200m: 2:06.49 31.69 300m: 3:12.53 33.14 400m: 4:16.32 31.03

20. Tudose Constantin 91 Romania 4:16.59 668
50m: 29.87 29.87 150m: 1:35.27 32.62 250m: 2:40.93 32.55 350m: 3:46.19 32.29

100m: 1:02.65 32.78 200m: 2:08.38 33.11 300m: 3:13.90 32.97 400m: 4:16.59 30.40

21. Matitz Christof 91 Austria 4:16.76 667
50m: 29.07 29.07 150m: 1:34.07 33.14 250m: 2:39.81 32.83 350m: 3:45.28 32.92

100m: 1:00.93 31.86 200m: 2:06.98 32.91 300m: 3:12.36 32.55 400m: 4:16.76 31.48

22. Kopelev Jonatan 91 Israel 4:16.92 665
50m: 29.38 29.38 150m: 1:34.54 32.73 250m: 2:39.87 32.79 350m: 3:45.50 32.41

100m: 1:01.81 32.43 200m: 2:07.08 32.54 300m: 3:13.09 33.22 400m: 4:16.92 31.42

23. Nagy Tomas 91 Slovakia 4:17.25 663
50m: 28.35 28.35 150m: 1:31.78 32.11 250m: 2:37.30 33.18 350m: 3:45.29 33.96

100m: 59.67 31.32 200m: 2:04.12 32.34 300m: 3:11.33 34.03 400m: 4:17.25 31.96

24. Grabl Lukas 91 Czech Republic 4:17.46 661
50m: 29.38 29.38 150m: 1:33.88 32.90 250m: 2:40.12 33.72 350m: 3:46.41 33.12

100m: 1:00.98 31.60 200m: 2:06.40 32.52 300m: 3:13.29 33.17 400m: 4:17.46 31.05

25. Sorak Stefan 92 Serbia 4:18.37 654
50m: 29.14 29.14 150m: 1:33.50 32.39 250m: 2:38.97 32.62 350m: 3:45.90 33.40

100m: 1:01.11 31.97 200m: 2:06.35 32.85 300m: 3:12.50 33.53 400m: 4:18.37 32.47

26. Jeremik Aleksandar 91 FYRM 4:19.69 644
50m: 29.15 29.15 150m: 1:34.08 32.67 250m: 2:40.29 32.79 350m: 3:46.45 33.09

100m: 1:01.41 32.26 200m: 2:07.50 33.42 300m: 3:13.36 33.07 400m: 4:19.69 33.24

27. Kristo Ivan 92 Croatia 4:20.04 642
50m: 28.30 28.30 150m: 1:32.15 32.13 250m: 2:38.09 33.01 350m: 3:46.22 34.12

100m: 1:00.02 31.72 200m: 2:05.08 32.93 300m: 3:12.10 34.01 400m: 4:20.04 33.82
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28. Jankauskas Sarunas 91 Lithuania 4:21.46 631
50m: 28.91 28.91 150m: 1:33.91 32.32 250m: 2:40.69 33.40 350m: 3:48.57 33.82

100m: 1:01.59 32.68 200m: 2:07.29 33.38 300m: 3:14.75 34.06 400m: 4:21.46 32.89

29. Laanmae Jargo 91 Estonia 4:24.74 608
50m: 30.04 30.04 150m: 1:36.92 33.79 250m: 2:44.86 33.99 350m: 3:52.55 33.26

100m: 1:03.13 33.09 200m: 2:10.87 33.95 300m: 3:19.29 34.43 400m: 4:24.74 32.19

30. Kuznetsov Oleg 92 Ukraine 4:25.16 605
50m: 28.73 28.73 150m: 1:34.01 33.25 250m: 2:41.18 33.50 350m: -:--.--

100m: 1:00.76 32.03 200m: 2:07.68 33.67 300m: 3:15.92 34.74 400m: 4:25.16

31. Hajdar Ensar 91 Bosnia Herzegov 4:25.37 604
50m: 29.13 29.13 150m: 1:36.52 33.87 250m: 2:44.41 34.32 350m: 3:52.44 34.12

100m: 1:02.65 33.52 200m: 2:10.09 33.57 300m: 3:18.32 33.91 400m: 4:25.37 32.93

32. Boneta Seko Jaume 91 Andorra 4:31.78 562
50m: 30.62 30.62 150m: 1:38.46 33.66 250m: 2:47.43 34.05 350m: 3:58.04 35.23

100m: 1:04.80 34.18 200m: 2:13.38 34.92 300m: 3:22.81 35.38 400m: 4:31.78 33.74

33. Jaferian Kristinn 91 Iceland 4:31.85 562
50m: 30.09 30.09 150m: 1:38.40 34.51 250m: 2:48.03 34.64 350m: 3:58.19 35.02

100m: 1:03.89 33.80 200m: 2:13.39 34.99 300m: 3:23.17 35.14 400m: 4:31.85 33.66

34. Yoruker Yagiz 91 Turkey 4:32.60 557
50m: 28.67 28.67 150m: 1:36.03 34.49 250m: 2:46.06 35.26 350m: 3:57.97 35.88

100m: 1:01.54 32.87 200m: 2:10.80 34.77 300m: 3:22.09 36.03 400m: 4:32.60 34.63

No. 10   100m Freestyle  Women  14 years and less 24.7.07
FINA 2004

Yr Code Pts.Prelims 50m 100mA-Final Final

1. Sjostrom Sarah 93 Sweden 57.41 56.46 875 27.20 29.26
2. Lippok Silke 94 Germany 58.02 57.87 813 27.76 30.11
3. Villani Nicole 93 Italy 59.18 58.82 774 28.63 30.19
4. Pawlaczek Natalia 93 Poland 59.32 59.09 764 29.36 29.73
5. Bezan Ursa 94 Slovenia 59.22 59.36 759 28.72 30.64
6. Listopadova Katarina 93 Slovakia 59.32 59.46 755 28.33 31.13
7. Villars Danielle Carmen 93 Switzerland 59.42 59.62 751 28.73 30.89
8. Kneppers Andrea 93 Netherlands 59.46 59.90 749 28.49 31.41
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Continuation No. 10  100m Freestyle  Women  14 years and less

Yr Code Pts.Prelims 50m 100mB-Final

9. Graham Emma 93 Great Britain 59.71 58.34 793 28.20 30.14
10. Dobar Eva 93 Hungary 59.51 58.56 785 27.75 30.81
11. Iakovidou Themida 94 Greece 59.68 59.39 752 28.41 30.98
12. Baydalova Svetlana 94 Russia 59.59 59.64 745 29.11 30.53
13. Drozd Darya 93 Belarus 1:00.46 59.83 736 29.46 30.37
14. Radou Camille 93 France 1:00.42 59.93 732 29.46 30.47
15. Olsen Anja 93 Denmark 59.98 1:00.78 730 29.23 31.55
16. Joksimovic Marija 93 Serbia 1:00.69 1:01.71 705 29.77 31.94

17. Ignacio Judith 94 Spain 1:00.74 703 29.70 31.04
18. Kristiansen Siri Eva 93 Norway 1:00.75 703 29.53 31.22
19. Pavlou Rania 94 Cyprus 1:01.07 692 29.05 32.02
20. Wegria Sarah 93 Belgium 1:01.08 691 29.20 31.88
21. Ala-Seppala Annina 93 Finland 1:01.29 684 29.71 31.58
22. Zevina Daryna 94 Ukraine 1:01.43 680 30.09 31.34
23. Klemenzdottir Soffia 93 Iceland 1:01.57 675 29.40 32.17
24. Praniess Lisa 93 Austria 1:01.62 673 29.91 31.71
25. Bednjanec Doroteja 93 Croatia 1:02.35 650 30.30 32.05
26. Cruz Sara 93 Portugal 1:02.43 648 30.77 31.66
27. Flood Saoirse 93 Luxembourg 1:02.51 645 29.94 32.57
28. Heyburn Emily 93 Ireland 1:02.73 638 30.38 32.35
29. Pazutova Kristyna 94 Czech Republic 1:02.80 636 30.32 32.48
30. Tsypin Alisia 93 Israel 1:03.09 627 30.81 32.28
31. Eroglu Merve 94 Turkey 1:03.39 619 30.31 33.08
32. Kuzmina Irina 93 Latvia 1:03.82 606 30.97 32.85
33. Micle Andreea Maria 94 Romania 1:03.87 605 30.84 33.03
34. Scerbinskaite Jolita 93 Lithuania 1:04.48 588 30.60 33.88
35. Procudina Anna 94 Moldova 1:05.29 566 30.20 35.09
36. Kurenkova Anastassia 93 Estonia 1:06.51 536 31.69 34.82
37. Micevska Irma 93 FYRM 1:06.97 525 31.90 35.07
38. Djurdjevic Katarina 93 Montenegro 1:09.05 479 31.89 37.16
39. Suric Sandra 93 Bosnia Herzegov 1:09.82 463 32.47 37.35
40. Jani Reni 94 Albania 1:17.44 339 35.00 42.44
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No. 11   100m Butterfly  Men  16 years and less 24.7.07
FINA 2004

Yr Code Pts.Prelims 50m 100mA-Final Final

1. Chibisov Kirill 91 Russia 56.51 55.53 808 26.21 29.32
2. Herrmann Melvin 92 Germany 56.65 56.45 770 27.10 29.35
3. Botha Karl 91 Great Britain 56.56 56.50 768 26.68 29.82
4. Renard Cedric 91 France 57.68 56.99 748 27.40 29.59
5. Furia Antonio 91 Italy 57.55 57.10 744 27.54 29.56
6. Kikilis Michail 91 Greece 57.60 57.16 741 27.03 30.13
7. Van der Straeten Egon 91 Belgium 57.41 57.25 738 27.11 30.14
8. Sokulski Jacek 91 Poland 57.15 57.32 742 26.67 30.65

B-Final

9. Altinok Emre 91 Turkey 57.96 56.60 763 27.01 29.59
10. Hayet Nimrod 91 Israel 57.96 57.14 742 28.00 29.14
11. Palmqvist Pontus 91 Sweden 58.11 58.23 705 27.44 30.79
12. Boltizar Martin 91 Croatia 59.13 58.45 693 27.36 31.09
13. Kostka Sviataslau 91 Belarus 59.09 58.56 689 28.27 30.29
14. Sola Mika 91 Finland 58.66 58.81 686 28.07 30.74
15. Szana Zsombor 92 Hungary 58.57 58.87 689 28.53 30.34
16. Jacot-Descombes Duncan 91 Switzerland 58.73 59.22 683 28.46 30.76

17. Baryshok Vitaliy 91 Ukraine 59.25 666 27.26 31.99
18. Ledl Michal 91 Czech Republic 59.34 662 26.67 32.67
19. Koenig Juergen 91 Austria 59.39 661 28.07 31.32
20. Hajdar Ensar 91 Bosnia Herzegov 59.55 656 27.73 31.82
21. Jakobsson Sindri Thor 91 Iceland 59.83 646 27.85 31.98
22. Vital Francisco 92 Portugal 59.95 642 27.84 32.11
23. Mangas Eric 91 Spain 59.99 641 28.30 31.69
24. Tatar Gheorghe Cristian 91 Romania 1:00.43 627 28.09 32.34
25. Balcikonis Edgaras 91 Lithuania 1:00.69 619 29.01 31.68
26. Viljusis Eduards 91 Latvia 1:01.92 583
27. Ensor William 91 Ireland 1:02.23 574 29.31 32.92
28. Jeremik Aleksandar 91 FYRM 1:02.73 561 28.69 34.04
29. Mesrobovich Vichen 91 Bulgaria 1:02.89 557 29.41 33.48
30. Spasov Marko 92 Serbia 1:03.21 548 28.49 34.72
31. Arru Marek 91 Estonia 1:03.22 548 28.99 34.23
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No. 12   200m Backstroke  Women  14 years and less 24.7.07
FINA 2004

Yr Code Pts.Prelims 50m 100m 150m 200mA-Final Final

1. Jugnet Marie 93 France 2:20.64 2:16.32 836 32.88 34.29 35.14 34.01
2. Nazieblo Klaudia 93 Poland 2:23.04 2:18.72 793 33.28 34.76 36.07 34.61
3. Willmott Aimee 93 Great Britain 2:21.77 2:18.92 790 33.73 35.16 35.73 34.30
4. Orlova Alevtina 93 Russia 2:24.54 2:20.13 769 32.54 35.33 36.65 35.61
5. Tereshchenko M. 93 Ukraine 2:23.74 2:23.35 719 32.92 35.51 37.33 37.59
6. Bago Antonia 93 Hungary 2:24.14 2:25.43 707 33.61 36.33 38.51 36.98
7. Rodiers Brenda 93 Belgium 2:24.54 2:25.59 701 34.75 36.65 38.12 36.07
8. Kristensen Manon 94 Denmark 2:25.13 2:30.04 693 34.41 36.90 38.71 40.02

B-Final

9. Zavadova Barbora 93 Czech Republic 2:25.93 2:22.32 734 33.85 36.34 36.61 35.52
10. Basaraba Andrea 93 Serbia 2:26.90 2:23.62 715 34.16 36.23 37.08 36.15
11. Preziou Athanasia 93 Greece 2:25.84 2:25.19 692 34.50 36.54 37.29 36.86
12. Sauchanka Viktoryia 93 Belarus 2:28.41 2:26.05 680 35.11 37.30 37.30 36.34
13. Wiechmann Paulina 94 Germany 2:27.98 2:27.50 660 34.13 37.86 38.59 36.92
14. Pezzato Aglaia 94 Italy 2:29.36 2:28.35 648 34.57 37.96 38.97 36.85
15. Rolko Sarah 94 Luxembourg 2:30.23 2:28.58 645 35.01 37.85 38.96 36.76
16. Skraetek Mojca 93 Slovenia 2:30.18 2:30.80 625 36.08 37.53 38.56 38.63

17. Dobrin Alexandra 93 Romania 2:31.26 612 34.05 38.16 39.57 39.48
18. Serqueira S. 93 Spain 2:31.73 606 34.41 37.87 39.76 39.69
19. Silva Mara 93 Portugal 2:31.74 606 35.19 38.52 38.90 39.13
20. Lindborg Ida 94 Sweden 2:32.44 598 34.36 37.76 39.87 40.45
21. Poder Annifriid 94 Estonia 2:32.66 595 35.45 38.26 40.08 38.87
22. Aschan Patricia 94 Finland 2:33.17 589 35.66 38.81
23. Polakova Katarina 94 Slovakia 2:34.45 575 35.51 38.80 40.39 39.75
24. Tokat Cansu Buket 93 Turkey 2:34.60 573 35.65 38.43 40.79 39.73
25. Vikingsdottir Rosa 93 Iceland 2:35.94 558 37.62 39.43 39.44 39.45
26. Barseghyan Anahit 94 Armenia 2:37.46 542 37.37 39.52 40.80 39.77
27. Karadzhova Ana 94 Bulgaria 2:37.83 538 36.98 39.70 40.69 40.46
28. Nola Helena 93 Croatia 2:39.61 521 36.15 41.06 42.17 40.23
29. Licina Nejra 94 Bosnia Herzegov2:43.53 484 36.74 40.98
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No. 13   200m Breaststroke  Men  16 years and less 24.7.07
FINA 2004

Yr Code Pts.Prelims 50m 100m 150m 200mA-Final Final

1. Arnicke Troy 91 Germany 2:21.95 2:18.31 835 32.18 35.38 35.30 35.45
2. Lagerqvist Anton 91 Sweden 2:19.43 2:19.25 818 32.19 35.78 35.67 35.61
3. Kozma Dominik 91 Hungary 2:22.22 2:20.14 803 32.38 36.02 35.21 36.53
4. Cepulis Rokas 91 Lithuania 2:23.19 2:20.44 798 32.18 35.96 36.57 35.73
5. Volkov Egor 91 Russia 2:21.86 2:21.97 774 32.33 35.69 36.33 37.62
6. Scott Douglas 91 Great Britain 2:22.75 2:22.20 768 32.71 36.28 36.16 37.05
7. Parakhin Yaroslav 92 Ukraine 2:23.70 2:24.65 744 34.03 35.92 36.79 37.91
8. Vanaderwelt C. 91 Belgium 2:24.70 2:25.29 729 32.83 36.44 37.55 38.47

B-Final

9. Uvarau Mikita 92 Belarus 2:25.65 2:23.84 742 33.96 36.82 36.47 36.59
10. Pilhatsch Daniel 91 Austria 2:28.46 2:23.87 742 32.05 35.79 38.44 37.59
11. Toniato Andrea 91 Italy 2:25.82 2:23.99 740 32.31 35.95 38.29 37.44
12. Silva Andre 91 Portugal 2:25.25 2:24.31 735 32.79 37.12 37.28 37.12
13. Certa Maciej 91 Poland 2:25.03 2:24.48 733 32.78 36.40 37.94 37.36
14. Capan Ivan 92 Croatia 2:25.00 2:25.48 725 32.95 37.46 37.85 37.22
15. Debourges William 91 France 2:25.13 2:25.52 723 33.38 37.33 38.30 36.51
16. Kaser Yannick 92 Switzerland 2:27.73 2:27.81 685 33.04 37.47 38.77 38.53

17. Dawson Michael 91 Ireland 2:28.79 671 32.56 37.63 38.83 39.77
18. Caballero Mario 91 Spain 2:28.98 668 34.91 37.62 38.77 37.68
19. Leinonen Jussi 91 Finland 2:29.11 666 33.07 37.30 38.92 39.82
20. Jusku Alexandr 91 Czech Republic 2:29.29 664 32.95 38.93 37.20 40.21
21. Zhurablov Y. 92 Israel 2:30.19 652 33.85 37.95 39.26 39.13
22. Koulouris Dimitrios 91 Greece 2:30.58 647 33.85 38.34 39.09 39.30
23. Dellaloglu Timur 92 Turkey 2:30.96 642 34.41 37.77 39.72 39.06
24. Arnarson G. 92 Iceland 2:32.91 618 35.80 38.63 38.84 39.64
25. Grigals Arturs 91 Latvia 2:32.94 618 33.68 38.28 40.85 40.13
26. Vidmar Jure 92 Slovenia 2:34.89 595 35.10 38.46 40.23 41.10
27. Malinski Anatoli 91 Bulgaria 2:35.00 593 34.88 39.91 40.18 40.03
28. State Mihai 91 Romania 2:35.20 591 34.91 39.74 39.47 41.08
29. Gutyan Peter 91 Slovakia 2:35.44 588 35.09 39.55 40.41 40.39
30. Bratic Marko 91 Serbia 2:36.18 580 34.54 39.21 41.18 41.25
31. Alic Zlatko 92 Bosnia Herzegov2:36.91 572 35.20 40.22 41.33 40.16
32. Parubtsisen Ilja 91 Estonia 2:37.57 565 35.33 39.56 40.73 41.95
33. Beck Simon 92 Liechtensteir 2:39.28 547 34.29 39.88 41.99 43.12
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No. 14   200m Individual Medley  Women  14 years and less 24.7.07
FINA 2004

Yr Code Pts.Prelims 50m 100m 150m 200mA-Final Final

1. Willmott Aimee 93 Great Britain 2:24.87 2:19.37 839 31.12 35.94 40.34 31.97
2. Listopadova Katarina93 Slovakia 2:26.33 2:21.51 801 30.02 35.22 42.60 33.67
3. Jokay Orsolya 93 Hungary 2:25.08 2:23.11 775 30.54 36.12 42.63 33.82
4. Murphy Grainne 93 Ireland 2:26.67 2:24.11 759 32.59 36.34 42.65 32.53
5. Ericsson Lovisa 93 Sweden 2:26.99 2:24.57 752 30.51 37.60 43.59 32.87
6. Thomsen A. 94 Denmark 2:26.35 2:25.24 741 32.29 38.07 41.40 33.48
7. Chaput Solene 93 France 2:26.75 2:25.70 734 31.84 38.07 43.63 32.16
8. Laukkanen Noora 93 Finland 2:26.87 2:29.87 717 32.13 39.82 40.94 36.98

B-Final

9. Yevchak Anna 93 Ukraine 2:27.69 2:26.04 729 31.08 36.76 45.08 33.12
10. Radlinska Marcelina 93 Poland 2:28.14 2:27.57 707 31.48 39.50 42.19 34.40
11. Zimin Anat 93 Israel 2:28.36 2:28.09 699 29.98 37.45 46.31 34.35
12. Kalla Lena 93 Germany 2:28.73 2:28.32 696 30.82 37.92 47.22 32.36
13. Jimenez Carla 93 Spain 2:30.08 2:29.51 679 31.97 39.26 42.48 35.80
14. Akarsu Melisa 93 Turkey 2:30.37 2:32.64 668 32.37 38.35 47.20 34.72
DQ Trombetti Luisa 93 Italy 2:28.66 33.30 41.07 42.87
DQ Klemenzdottir Soffia 93 Iceland 2:30.58 31.76 41.19 44.75

17. Zavadova Barbora 93 Czech Republic 2:29.90 Scratch 674 32.87 36.25 44.99 35.79
18. Robalo Claudia 93 Portugal 2:30.75 663 32.40 41.49 43.09 33.77
19. Sulic Mabel 93 Croatia 2:30.82 662 33.82 37.46 43.99 35.55
20. Polychroniadi S. 93 Greece 2:31.32 655 32.07 37.17 47.26 34.82
21. Kristiansen Siri Eva 93 Norway 2:31.46 654 34.33 38.26 44.37 34.50
22. Konig Saskia 94 Switzerland 2:32.05 646 33.45 38.51 44.23 35.86
23. Zaiser Lisa 94 Austria 2:32.32 643 33.16 39.54 45.35 34.27
24. Pallas Maria 93 Estonia 2:33.32 630 31.14 40.01 44.69 37.48
25. Asimine A. 93 Romania 2:34.26 619 34.34 38.37 45.78 35.77
26. Draganov-Cordas S. 94 Serbia 2:34.34 618 34.19 40.99 44.29 34.87
27. Mouka Palina 93 Belarus 2:34.39 617 31.19 42.07 45.09 36.04
28. Skraetek Mojca 93 Slovenia 2:37.95 576 33.80 40.37 45.63 38.15
29. Mitreva Elitsa 93 Bulgaria 2:43.20 522 36.28 40.94 47.64 38.34
30. Petrova Kintija 93 Latvia 2:43.64 518 37.34 43.24 47.71 35.35
31. Markovic Milica 93 Montenegro 2:46.54 492 35.70 44.12 49.03 37.69
32. Suric Sandra 93 Bosnia Herzegov3:06.90 348 39.30 50.27 54.68 42.65
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No. 15   4 x 200m Freestyle Relay  Mixed  16 years and less 24.7.07
FINA 2004

Code Pts.PrelimsA-Final Final

1. Russia Russia 8:12.97 8:02.74 714
Udalov Ivan 91 54.28 1:53.48 Izotov Danila 91 53.24 1:53.67
Faustova Antonina 93 1:02.08 2:08.04 Artemova Vera 93 1:01.29 2:07.55

2. Italy Italy 8:13.62 8:05.83 700
Palladino Dario 91 56.18 1:56.30 Donin Francesco 91 54.97 1:53.60
Masini Luccetti Chiara 93 1:02.51 2:08.29 Villani Nicole 93 1:01.63 2:07.64

3. Poland Poland 8:16.88 8:06.22 698
Szamotulski Wojciech 91 57.00 1:55.32 Otlowski Aleksy 91 56.06 1:55.35
Pawlaczek Natalia 93 1:02.23 2:07.92 Olczak Mirela 93 1:02.36 2:07.63

4. France France 8:15.26 8:08.95 687
Agnel Yannick 92 56.71 1:55.82 Bayrak Thibault 91 56.43 1:56.18
Jugnet Marie 93 1:03.44 2:08.57 Chaput Solene 93 1:03.37 2:08.38

5. Hungary Hungary 8:12.73 8:10.69 679
Kozma Dominik 91 56.18 1:56.68 Szana Zsombor 92 56.31 1:56.90
Kapas Boglarka 93 1:01.70 2:07.82 Foldhazi Zsofia 93 1:02.24 2:09.29

6. Spain Spain 8:21.13 8:17.91 650
Fernandes Carlos 91 57.35 1:59.07 Marin Rafel Antonio 91 57.42 1:59.99
Dasca Claudia 94 1:03.88 2:10.30 Ignacio Judith 94 1:03.22 2:08.55

7. Denmark Denmark 8:17.75 8:18.96 651
Pedersen Frederik Siem 91 56.88 1:58.56 Nielsen Anders Lie 91 57.93 2:01.07
Jalsoee Pernille 93 1:02.42 2:09.18 Thomsen Amalie Emma 94 1:04.06 2:10.15

8. Slovenia Slovenia 8:19.87 8:19.35 645
Petric Jan Karel 91 57.11 1:58.02 Sagmeister Rok 92 57.96 1:59.97
Bezan Ursa 94 1:03.06 2:11.56 Miler Tamara 94 1:02.64 2:09.80

9. Greece Greece 8:23.23 630
Giokas Ioannis 91 57.00 1:56.15 Simantiras Nikolaos 91 59.38 2:02.49
Vareltzidou Eleni 93 1:02.81 2:13.36 Iakovidou Themida 94 1:03.59 2:11.23

10. Belgium Belgium 8:23.70 628
Crevits Jonas 91 56.74 1:59.06 Vandevelde Axel 91 56.87 1:58.84
Wegria Sarah 93 1:03.76 2:12.43 Vanneste Joni 93 1:04.12 2:13.37
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Continuation No. 15  4 x 200m Freestyle Relay  Mixed  16 years and less

Code Pts.Time

11. Ukraine Ukraine 8:26.41 618
Vedernikov Vladyslav 91 57.23 2:00.66 Ioffe Oleksandr 91 56.34 1:57.91
Zevina Daryna 94 1:06.45 2:13.93 Yevchak Anna 93 1:05.68 2:13.91

12. Switzerland Switzerland 8:27.85 613
Van Dooren Erik 91 57.80 1:58.57 Sunier Aurelien Jean-Bernard91 59.58 2:04.64
Villars Danielle Carmen 93 1:02.44 2:10.76 Banziger Jennifer 93 1:04.41 2:13.88

13. Austria Austria 8:29.88 606
Koenig Juergen 91 58.87 1:59.01 Zluga Christian 91 56.99 2:00.09
Praniess Lisa 93 1:04.63 2:12.48 Zaiser Lisa 94 1:07.47 2:18.30

14. Finland Finland 8:30.75 602
Juopperi Sami 92 1:00.07 2:03.82 Allonen Severi 91 58.62 2:00.07
Kylliainen Tanja 93 1:02.59 2:13.59 Ala-Seppala Annina 93 1:03.87 2:13.27

15. Slovakia Slovakia 8:31.44 600
Nagy Tomas 91 56.00 1:59.34 Medo Milan 91 57.82 2:03.82
Tomeckova Karin 93 1:04.68 2:17.02 Listopadova Katarina 93 1:03.70 2:11.26

16. Croatia Croatia 8:39.12 574
Capan Hrvoje 91 58.03 1:58.48 Muzek Mateo 92 56.78 2:02.91
Plestina Dora 93 1:04.03 2:16.92 Bednjanec Doroteja 93 1:05.46 2:20.81

17. Romania Romania 8:39.78 572
Tatar Gheorghe Cristian 91 58.69 2:02.20 Tudose Constantin 91 1:01.18 2:03.39
Dobrin Alexandra 93 1:06.31 2:18.14 Nuber Elisabeta 93 1:05.65 2:16.05

18. Serbia Serbia 8:42.32 563
Sorak Stefan 92 1:00.04 2:03.37 Bratic Marko 91 59.27 2:09.20
Basaraba Andrea 93 1:04.42 2:14.11 Joksimovic Marija 93 1:04.76 2:15.64

19. Bulgaria Bulgaria 8:50.70 537
Aydarski Ventsislav 91 59.03 2:00.43 Georgiev Mihail 91 58.05 2:00.29
Karadzhova Ana 94 1:10.55 2:24.57 Muncheva Hristina 93 1:09.57 2:25.41

20. Iceland Iceland 8:53.99 527
Jakobsson Sindri Thor 91 1:00.55 2:05.93 Jaferian Kristinn 91 1:03.32 2:12.55
Vilhjalmsdottir Karen Sif 93 1:06.55 2:19.89 Saemundsdottir Svandis Thora93 1:05.95 2:15.62

21. Estonia Estonia 8:54.61 525
Naroskin Pavel 91 59.93 2:03.15 Laanmae Jargo 91 1:02.33 2:08.54
Lodi Lisa 93 1:09.01 2:21.54 Smirnova Julia 94 1:08.28 2:21.38
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Continuation No. 15  4 x 200m Freestyle Relay  Mixed  16 years and less

Code Pts.Time

DQ Great Britain Great Britain
Butler Richard 91 57.16 1:58.03 Graham Emma 93 1:01.32 2:07.10
Ellis Lucy 93 1:02.92 2:07.68 Mills Daniel 91 50.27

DQ Germany Germany
Ax Joel 91 57.42 1:56.43 Lotze Sebastian 91 56.25 1:59.06
Reinhold Juliane 94 1:01.58 2:10.80 Radicke Melanie 93 59.89

DQ Portugal Portugal
Goncalves Jose 91 57.86 2:01.87 Costa Rui 91 58.82 2:00.66
Rodrigues Joana 93 1:03.84 2:15.36 Santos Joana 93 1:04.99

DQ Sweden Sweden
Junefelt Linus 92 56.88 1:58.44 Thulin Jacob 91 56.90 1:58.50
Ericsson Lovisa 93 1:03.10 2:11.56 Lorge Malin 93 1:02.05

DQ Turkey Turkey
Bozkurt Gizem 93 1:04.56 2:14.04 Eroglu Merve 94 1:06.18 2:17.11
Erhan Nurettin Yildir 91 1:02.08 2:13.21 Akay Dogus 91 1:01.50

DNS Bosnia Herzegovina Bosnia Herzegov

No. 16   50m Freestyle  Women  14 years and less 26.7.07
FINA 2004

Yr Code Pts.PrelimsA-Final Final

1. Di Pietro Silvia 93 Italy 26.68 26.23 826
2. Lippok Silke 94 Germany 27.11 26.62 790
3. Dobar Eva 93 Hungary 27.10 26.83 772
4. Senden Chantal 93 Netherlands 27.56 27.11 748
5. Graham Emma 93 Great Britain 27.69 27.29 733
6. Pawlaczek Natalia 93 Poland 27.78 27.40 725
7. Listopadova Katarina 93 Slovakia 27.71 27.43 722
8. Radou Camille 93 France 27.72 27.63 707

B-Final

9. Tereshchenko Mariya 93 Ukraine 27.83 27.24 737
10. Iakovidou Themida 94 Greece 27.84 27.54 714
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Continuation No. 16  50m Freestyle  Women  14 years and less

Yr Code Pts.Time

11. Olsen Anja 93 Denmark 27.80 27.73 699
12. Yakunina Aleksandra 93 Russia 27.90 27.78 695
13. Kristiansen Siri Eva 93 Norway 27.97 27.93 684
14. Hajdinjak Katja 93 Slovenia 28.25 28.16 667
15. Pavlou Rania 94 Cyprus 28.37 28.28 659
DQ Drozd Darya 93 Belarus 28.13

17. Bednjanec Doroteja 93 Croatia 28.57 639
18. Heyburn Emily 93 Ireland 28.65 634
19. Kraus Celine 93 Belgium 28.66 633
20. Rivera Angela 93 Spain 28.89 618
21. Flood Saoirse 93 Luxembourg 28.90 618
22. Resende Margarida 93 Portugal 28.91 617
23. Hansen Bryndis Run 93 Iceland 28.97 613
24. Muncheva Hristina 93 Bulgaria 29.02 610

Procudina Anna 94 Moldova 29.02 610
26. Pazutova Kristyna 94 Czech Republic 29.06 607
27. Joksimovic Marija 93 Serbia 29.16 601
28. Damar Ilayida 93 Turkey 29.35 590
29. Scerbinskaite Jolita 93 Lithuania 29.36 589
30. Micle Andreea Maria 94 Romania 29.51 580
31. Nikitina Gabriela 94 Latvia 29.79 564
32. Markovic Milica 93 Montenegro 29.83 562
33. Licina Nejra 94 Bosnia Herzegov 30.12 545
34. Kurenkova Anastassia 93 Estonia 30.20 541
35. Micevska Irma 93 FYRM 31.23 489
36. Jani Reni 94 Albania 33.76 387

DNS Sjostrom Sarah 93 Sweden
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No. 17   1500m Freestyle  Men  16 years and less 26.7.07
FINA 2004

Yr Code Pts.Time

1. Pielowski Krzysztof 91 Poland 15:43.55 836
50m: 29.06 29.06 450m: 4:41.91 31.11 850m: 8:52.94 31.16 1250m: 13:05.52 31.61

100m: 1:00.78 31.72 500m: 5:13.10 31.19 900m: 9:24.44 31.50 1300m: 13:37.67 32.15
150m: 1:32.36 31.58 550m: 5:44.17 31.07 950m: 9:56.04 31.60 1350m: 14:09.66 31.99
200m: 2:04.41 32.05 600m: 6:15.62 31.45 1000m: 10:27.80 31.76 1400m: 14:41.35 31.69
250m: 2:35.99 31.58 650m: 6:46.95 31.33 1050m: 10:59.36 31.56 1450m: 15:12.85 31.50
300m: 3:07.92 31.93 700m: 7:18.41 31.46 1100m: 11:30.73 31.37 1500m: 15:43.55 30.70
350m: 3:39.34 31.42 750m: 7:49.93 31.52 1150m: 12:02.51 31.78
400m: 4:10.80 31.46 800m: 8:21.78 31.85 1200m: 12:33.91 31.40

2. Strelnikov Sergey 91 Russia 15:49.45 821
50m: 28.88 28.88 450m: 4:42.81 31.51 850m: 8:56.93 31.84 1250m: 13:11.56 32.20

100m: 1:00.43 31.55 500m: 5:14.50 31.69 900m: 9:28.63 31.70 1300m: 13:43.74 32.18
150m: 1:32.17 31.74 550m: 5:46.28 31.78 950m: 10:00.05 31.42 1350m: 14:16.15 32.41
200m: 2:04.14 31.97 600m: 6:18.15 31.87 1000m: 10:31.90 31.85 1400m: 14:48.32 32.17
250m: 2:35.69 31.55 650m: 6:49.81 31.66 1050m: 11:03.38 31.48 1450m: 15:20.37 32.05
300m: 3:07.71 32.02 700m: 7:21.66 31.85 1100m: 11:35.31 31.93 1500m: 15:49.45 29.08
350m: 3:39.36 31.65 750m: 7:53.24 31.58 1150m: 12:07.39 32.08
400m: 4:11.30 31.94 800m: 8:25.09 31.85 1200m: 12:39.36 31.97

3. Gyurta Gergely 91 Hungary 15:49.76 820
50m: 28.65 28.65 450m: 4:42.67 31.93 850m: 8:55.96 31.77 1250m: 13:11.62 32.35

100m: 1:00.08 31.43 500m: 5:14.21 31.54 900m: 9:27.54 31.58 1300m: 13:43.60 31.98
150m: 1:32.14 32.06 550m: 5:46.01 31.80 950m: 9:59.46 31.92 1350m: 14:16.16 32.56
200m: 2:03.83 31.69 600m: 6:17.60 31.59 1000m: 10:31.18 31.72 1400m: 14:48.22 32.06
250m: 2:35.64 31.81 650m: 6:49.43 31.83 1050m: 11:03.23 32.05 1450m: 15:20.30 32.08
300m: 3:07.33 31.69 700m: 7:20.90 31.47 1100m: 11:35.07 31.84 1500m: 15:49.76 29.46
350m: 3:39.24 31.91 750m: 7:52.61 31.71 1150m: 12:07.37 32.30
400m: 4:10.74 31.50 800m: 8:24.19 31.58 1200m: 12:39.27 31.90

4. Bayrak Thibault 91 France 15:57.62 800
50m: 29.33 29.33 450m: 4:44.92 32.09 850m: 9:02.38 32.25 1250m: 13:19.25 31.92

100m: 1:00.83 31.50 500m: 5:16.80 31.88 900m: 9:34.79 32.41 1300m: 13:51.72 32.47
150m: 1:32.99 32.16 550m: 5:48.86 32.06 950m: 10:07.05 32.26 1350m: 14:23.71 31.99
200m: 2:04.83 31.84 600m: 6:21.23 32.37 1000m: 10:39.22 32.17 1400m: 14:55.96 32.25
250m: 2:36.91 32.08 650m: 6:53.31 32.08 1050m: 11:10.64 31.42 1450m: 15:26.86 30.90
300m: 3:08.81 31.90 700m: 7:25.74 32.43 1100m: 11:42.81 32.17 1500m: 15:57.62 30.76
350m: 3:41.03 32.22 750m: 7:57.98 32.24 1150m: 12:15.00 32.19
400m: 4:12.83 31.80 800m: 8:30.13 32.15 1200m: 12:47.33 32.33
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5. Mills Daniel 91 Great Britain 16:00.25 793
50m: 29.22 29.22 450m: 4:44.93 31.85 850m: 9:01.78 32.61 1250m: 13:21.28 32.89

100m: 1:01.12 31.90 500m: 5:16.44 31.51 900m: 9:34.29 32.51 1300m: 13:53.72 32.44
150m: 1:33.36 32.24 550m: 5:48.44 32.00 950m: 10:06.87 32.58 1350m: 14:25.60 31.88
200m: 2:05.53 32.17 600m: 6:20.23 31.79 1000m: 10:39.24 32.37 1400m: 14:57.27 31.67
250m: 2:37.59 32.06 650m: 6:52.54 32.31 1050m: 11:11.09 31.85 1450m: 15:29.56 32.29
300m: 3:09.39 31.80 700m: 7:24.77 32.23 1100m: 11:43.30 32.21 1500m: 16:00.25 30.69
350m: 3:41.39 32.00 750m: 7:56.95 32.18 1150m: 12:15.83 32.53
400m: 4:13.08 31.69 800m: 8:29.17 32.22 1200m: 12:48.39 32.56

6. Petric Jan Karel 91 Slovenia 16:05.01 782
50m: 28.77 28.77 450m: 4:45.34 32.22 850m: 9:04.59 32.58 1250m: 13:23.63 32.43

100m: 1:00.02 31.25 500m: 5:17.77 32.43 900m: 9:37.00 32.41 1300m: 13:56.26 32.63
150m: 1:31.98 31.96 550m: 5:50.05 32.28 950m: 10:09.30 32.30 1350m: 14:28.81 32.55
200m: 2:04.15 32.17 600m: 6:22.28 32.23 1000m: 10:41.75 32.45 1400m: 15:01.23 32.42
250m: 2:36.08 31.93 650m: 6:54.60 32.32 1050m: 11:13.75 32.00 1450m: 15:33.54 32.31
300m: 3:08.46 32.38 700m: 7:27.01 32.41 1100m: 11:46.23 32.48 1500m: 16:05.01 31.47
350m: 3:40.66 32.20 750m: 7:59.48 32.47 1150m: 12:18.57 32.34
400m: 4:13.12 32.46 800m: 8:32.01 32.53 1200m: 12:51.20 32.63

7. Costa Rui 91 Portugal 16:07.03 777
50m: 29.30 29.30 450m: 4:44.06 31.86 850m: 9:02.07 32.12 1250m: 13:24.16 33.16

100m: 1:00.30 31.00 500m: 5:16.00 31.94 900m: 9:34.48 32.41 1300m: 13:57.01 32.85
150m: 1:32.32 32.02 550m: 5:48.45 32.45 950m: 10:07.24 32.76 1350m: 14:30.32 33.31
200m: 2:04.20 31.88 600m: 6:20.65 32.20 1000m: 10:39.88 32.64 1400m: 15:02.95 32.63
250m: 2:36.25 32.05 650m: 6:53.11 32.46 1050m: 11:12.60 32.72 1450m: 15:35.67 32.72
300m: 3:08.25 32.00 700m: 7:25.54 32.43 1100m: 11:45.29 32.69 1500m: 16:07.03 31.36
350m: 3:40.13 31.88 750m: 7:57.85 32.31 1150m: 12:17.81 32.52
400m: 4:12.20 32.07 800m: 8:29.95 32.10 1200m: 12:51.00 33.19

8. Rossa Stefano 91 Italy 16:11.30 766
50m: 29.92 29.92 450m: 4:49.70 33.21 850m: 9:08.06 32.49 1250m: 13:30.81 33.28

100m: 1:01.47 31.55 500m: 5:22.97 33.27 900m: 9:40.99 32.93 1300m: 14:03.98 33.17
150m: 1:33.32 31.85 550m: 5:54.12 31.15 950m: 10:13.74 32.75 1350m: 14:36.07 32.09
200m: 2:05.68 32.36 600m: 6:25.88 31.76 1000m: 10:46.25 32.51 1400m: 15:09.53 33.46
250m: 2:38.05 32.37 650m: 6:57.98 32.10 1050m: 11:18.56 32.31 1450m: 15:40.86 31.33
300m: 3:10.66 32.61 700m: 7:30.41 32.43 1100m: 11:51.15 32.59 1500m: 16:11.30 30.44
350m: 3:43.30 32.64 750m: 8:02.79 32.38 1150m: 12:24.07 32.92
400m: 4:16.49 33.19 800m: 8:35.57 32.78 1200m: 12:57.53 33.46
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9. Belzer Manuel 91 Germany 16:22.26 741
50m: 28.51 28.51 450m: 4:42.95 31.81 850m: 9:04.78 33.07 1250m: 13:33.72 34.27

100m: 1:00.06 31.55 500m: 5:14.97 32.02 900m: 9:37.90 33.12 1300m: 14:07.88 34.16
150m: 1:32.09 32.03 550m: 5:47.56 32.59 950m: 10:11.44 33.54 1350m: 14:41.94 34.06
200m: 2:03.88 31.79 600m: 6:20.07 32.51 1000m: 10:44.64 33.20 1400m: 15:15.68 33.74
250m: 2:35.81 31.93 650m: 6:52.83 32.76 1050m: 11:18.14 33.50 1450m: 15:49.47 33.79
300m: 3:07.49 31.68 700m: 7:26.05 33.22 1100m: 11:51.76 33.62 1500m: 16:22.26 32.79
350m: 3:39.39 31.90 750m: 7:58.72 32.67 1150m: 12:25.76 34.00
400m: 4:11.14 31.75 800m: 8:31.71 32.99 1200m: 12:59.45 33.69

10. Aydarski Ventsislav 91 Bulgaria 16:23.95 737
50m: 29.71 29.71 450m: 4:51.02 33.19 850m: 9:14.78 33.15 1250m: 13:39.81 33.08

100m: 1:01.99 32.28 500m: 5:24.12 33.10 900m: 9:47.99 33.21 1300m: 14:12.85 33.04
150m: 1:34.46 32.47 550m: 5:56.81 32.69 950m: 10:21.13 33.14 1350m: 14:46.18 33.33
200m: 2:07.11 32.65 600m: 6:29.61 32.80 1000m: 10:54.20 33.07 1400m: 15:18.95 32.77
250m: 2:39.48 32.37 650m: 7:02.54 32.93 1050m: 11:27.24 33.04 1450m: 15:51.74 32.79
300m: 3:12.38 32.90 700m: 7:35.40 32.86 1100m: 12:00.34 33.10 1500m: 16:23.95 32.21
350m: 3:45.01 32.63 750m: 8:08.67 33.27 1150m: 12:33.54 33.20
400m: 4:17.83 32.82 800m: 8:41.63 32.96 1200m: 13:06.73 33.19

11. Nielsen Anders Lie 91 Denmark 16:25.32 734
50m: 30.02 30.02 450m: 4:56.43 33.52 850m: 9:20.91 32.96 1250m: 13:44.02 32.84

100m: 1:02.96 32.94 500m: 5:29.75 33.32 900m: 9:54.09 33.18 1300m: 14:16.79 32.77
150m: 1:36.03 33.07 550m: 6:02.71 32.96 950m: 10:26.70 32.61 1350m: 14:49.36 32.57
200m: 2:09.38 33.35 600m: 6:35.77 33.06 1000m: 10:59.62 32.92 1400m: 15:22.01 32.65
250m: 2:42.88 33.50 650m: 7:08.69 32.92 1050m: 11:32.55 32.93 1450m: 15:53.91 31.90
300m: 3:16.52 33.64 700m: 7:41.67 32.98 1100m: 12:05.56 33.01 1500m: 16:25.32 31.41
350m: 3:49.54 33.02 750m: 8:14.77 33.10 1150m: 12:38.32 32.76
400m: 4:22.91 33.37 800m: 8:47.95 33.18 1200m: 13:11.18 32.86

12. Simantiras Nikolaos 91 Greece 16:32.32 719
50m: 29.42 29.42 450m: 4:49.04 32.94 850m: 9:15.82 33.50 1250m: 13:44.19 33.89

100m: 1:00.90 31.48 500m: 5:22.44 33.40 900m: 9:49.22 33.40 1300m: 14:17.87 33.68
150m: 1:33.11 32.21 550m: 5:55.56 33.12 950m: 10:22.65 33.43 1350m: 14:51.88 34.01
200m: 2:05.64 32.53 600m: 6:28.82 33.26 1000m: 10:56.05 33.40 1400m: 15:25.72 33.84
250m: 2:38.00 32.36 650m: 7:02.05 33.23 1050m: 11:29.59 33.54 1450m: 15:59.53 33.81
300m: 3:10.61 32.61 700m: 7:35.46 33.41 1100m: 12:03.19 33.60 1500m: 16:32.32 32.79
350m: 3:43.37 32.76 750m: 8:08.87 33.41 1150m: 12:36.73 33.54
400m: 4:16.10 32.73 800m: 8:42.32 33.45 1200m: 13:10.30 33.57
